1
66-LP181844LM-C
Technical Sales Brochure
Podiums & Mobile Carts
Introducing NOVA Solutions’ Podium – a sophisticated and
functional solution designed to command attention and
enhance presentations in educational and professional
environments. This podium is crafted with a focus on modern

67=Lectern w/
pull-out shelf
Model Number Structure
How To Order
1.	 Select model number
	 Ex: 67-LS303641LM
			  (30x36x41 Lectern with pull-out shelf and laminate modesty)
2.	 Select laminate color for base and worksurface
	 If ordering with perforated metal modesty, select metal color
	 Note: Laminate modesty will match base color.
	 Ex:	 129	 664	 PSL
		  Base	 Worksurface	 Metal
Optional Selections:
3.	 Select Visual Display Options
	 Ex: TE0728NK (The Trolley™ EXL with NOVA keyboard drawer)
4.	 Select Options and Factory Installed Accessories
	 Ex: RWGSC (Star cut wire grommet)
Podiums & Mobile Carts
Podium with
Angled Top and
Privacy Sides
Podium with
Angled Top
Mobile Cart
with Raised Sides
Mobile Cart
Mobile Carts
Standing Height Podiums
Not Available with Visual Display Options
1 fixed shelf. Pencil Lip - Standard is black
D x W x H (in.)	 ft3 / lbs	 Model
Laminate Modesty
18 x 18 x 44	 11.6 / 86	 66-LS181844LM
21 x 22 x 44	 16.0 / 100	 66-LS212244LM
Perforated Metal Modesty
18 x 18 x 44	 11.6 / 86	 66-LS181844MM
21 x 22 x 44	 16.0 / 100	 66-LS212244MM
Laminate Modesty
18 x 18 x 44	 11.6 / 86	 66-LP181844LM
21 x 22 x 44	 16.0 / 100	 66-LP212244LM
Perforated Metal Modesty
18 x 18 x 44	 11.6 / 86	 66-LP181844MM
21 x 22 x 44	 16.0 / 100	 66-LP212244MM
Not Available with Visual Display Options
1 adjustable interior shelf. 1 fixed shelf. 2 casters. Power strip. Locking door and
rear modesty access panels. 11 RU rack rails. Storage dimensions: 19 ¾” W. Add
(-N) to end of model number for non-locking
D x W x H (in.)	 ft3 / lbs	 Model
Laminate Modesty
24 13/16 x 22 9/16 x 34	 14.5 / 115	 66-LC242136LM
Perforated Metal Modesty (shown left)
24 13/16 x 22 9/16 x 34	 14.5 / 115	 66-LC242136MM
Laminate Modesty
24 x 22 5/16 x 38	 15.2 / 115	 66-LC242138LM
Perforated Metal Modesty (shown left)
24 x 22 5/16 x 38	 15.2 / 115	 66-LC242138MM
Caster Option D x W x H (in.)		  Model
To add casters, add “-C” to the end of model number.
Includes stabilization bracket.
Single Desk / Set of 4 (2 locking, 2 non-locking)
2 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3 1/4		  -C
3
Flip-up Shelf
Ventilation Fan
Sliding Shelf
2 Space Rack
Shelf
Factory Installed Accessories
Removable
Console
2 Space Rack
Drawer
Options for Lecterns
D x W x H (in.)	 ft3 / lbs	 Model	 List Price